
Submitted By:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

City: ST: ZIP:

ADULT-MEN'S
(runs true to size) QTY ADULT-WOMEN'S

(runs small) QTY PRICE

Men's, Small

Men's, Medium

Men's, Large

Men's, 1X

Men's, 2X

Men's, 3X

Men's, 4X

Men's, 5X

CHECK or CASH TOTAL

CREDIT CARD TOTAL

Name On card:

Number:

Expiration Date: CVC Code:

Revised 05-22-2024

Pay with Check
Payable to MD5M Lions

excutivesecretary@lionsmd5m.org

Credit Card Information:

Complete Form on-line. Print and mail completed form & payment to:

MD5M Lions
1915 Waterford Circle 

Chaska, MN 55318

Print Form, Complete. Mail completed form & payment to:

Email order form to Executive Secretary Cindy Walters at:

$ 2.00

Pay with Credit Card

Cash for in-person events, do not mail cash.

For Credit Card Payments additional service charge of $2 per shirt

MD5M PARADE SHIRT ORDER FORM

These shirts are a button up style shirt and run 1 size 
smaller.   Order accordingly.

Date:

TOTAL AMT

Women's, Small

Women's, Medium

Women's, Large

Women's, 1X

Women's, 2X

Women's, 3X

Women's, 4X

Women's, 5X

$30.00 each

$30.00 each
$30.00 each

$30.00 each

$30.00 each
$30.00 each

$30.00 each

$30.00 each
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